

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31563/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 06/02/2008 in TA No.405/2007  
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

C.I.T. AHMEDABAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KIRAN S KARNIK

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for filing additional documents, exemption from  
filing O.T., prayer for interim relief and office report)  
[For Final Disposal]

With S.L.P. (C) No.31564 of 2008  
(With office report)

Date: 06/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Diwan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mahendra Vyas, Adv.  
Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.  
Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Place these petitions on a non-  
miscellaneous day for final disposal on 3rd  
February, 2010.

The parties would be at liberty to file  
additional documents within four weeks from today.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Neeru Bala Vij ]  
Court Master